Concurso:

Edital:
ArealCargo:
Unidade:
No. Data de
Inscricao nascimento
201604087015 02/10/1972
201604094299 18/03/1970
201604091262 16/06/1971
201604093697 07/03/1994
201604077254 19/07/1977
201604089777 05/02/1989
201604083883 09/03/1968
201604095917 09/03/1989
201604093815 19/10/1983
201604084022 19/11/1981
201604073290 24/04/1984

Nome do Candidato

Henry Barros Da Silva

Sidineia Marta Rosa Santos

Flaviano Pereira Fernandes

Guilherme Alves Da Costa

Sandra Maria De Oliveira
Souza

Mariana Cristina Beralda
Candido

Marcia Bolina

Gabriela Pimenta Candido

Emerson Flavio Da Silva
Mendes

Francineide Batista Do
Nascimento

Alberto José Oliveira Pereira

Concurso Publico para Técnicos Administrativos em Educacgao do IFMG

Lingua
Portuguesa

20,00

20,00

22,50

12,50

17,50

12,50

17,50

12,50

7,50

Legislagao

16,00

16,00

12,00

16,00

14,00

8,00

10,00

4,00

12,00

124
ARQUIVISTA
Reitoria
Informatica Conhecimentos
Basica Especificos
6,00 33,00
6,00 21,00
4,00 24,00
8,00 24,00
4,00 18,00
8,00 18,00
6,00 12,00
6,00 18,00
6,00 15,00

Ordem

75,00 1
63,00 2
62,50 3
60,50 4
53,50
46,50
45,50
40,50
40,50

Ausente

Ausente

Situagao do
candidato

Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Reprovado
Reprovado
Reprovado
Reprovado
Reprovado
Ausente

Ausente




